

PRESS RELEASE

ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD Industriestrasse 2 CH-8590 Romanshorn ascoco2.com

ASCO Inc. exhibits at Foam Expo in Michigan

ASCO Inc. presents its innovative and reliable ASCO dry ice blasting technology at the Foam Expo in Novi, Michigan, taking place from March 6-8, 2018. Many surfaces and moulds of all kinds can be cleaned efficiently and gently with the help of ASCO dry ice blasting machines.

Trade visitors can convince themselves by seeing the ASCO dry ice blasting units. ASCO Inc. offers the right blasting machine for every application. The portfolio ranges from the ASCO Nanojet with an integrated pellet grinder for an even more precise, consistent surface cleaning to the high-performance, brand new ASCOJET 2008 Combi Pro with a double hose system and additive option.

Visit ASCO Inc. at Foam Expo North America, Booth 454, to see ASCO's innovative dry ice cleaning solutions.



Picture 1 – ASCO Inc. offers the full range of dry ice blasting technology in their portfolio.

About ASCO

Swiss ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD is a provider of complete CO₂ and dry ice solutions with customers worldwide. The product range includes CO₂ Production and CO₂ Recovery Plants, Dry Ice Blasting Units, Dry Ice Production Machines, CO₂ Cylinder Filling Systems, CO₂ Vaporisers, CO₂ Storage Tanks, CO₂ Dosing Systems for Water Neutralisation and various other CO₂ and dry ice equipment. Thanks to this broad product range and more than 130 years of practical experience in the wide field of CO₂ and dry ice, customers benefit from individual, complete CO₂ solutions from a single source. Since 2007 ASCO has been part of the international industrial gas enterprise Messer Group and is its competence centre for CO₂. By joining forces with the German BUSE Gastek GmbH & Co. KG, based in Bad Hönningen, in the year 2014, the expertise and product portfolio was pooled and significantly expanded. This applies in particular to the complex field of CO₂ recovery. In July 2016, the US subsidiary ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE INC (ASCO Inc.), based in Jacksonville/Florida, was founded. ascoco2.com

February 19, 2018 Page 2 of 2

For further information, please contact:

ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD Simone Hirt Head of Marketing & Communication T +41 71 466 80 53 simone.hirt@ascoco2.com